Ultra-Compact, Fanless, Edge AI Platform for Diverse AI Applications
Features
• Embedded with NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX/Nano™, Xavier NX™,
TX2 NX™, or Nano™ module, delivering up to 100 TOPS
• Extremely compact at 148mm x 120mm x 52mm with
a fanless design
• Extended operating temperature range from -20°C to 70°C
• Versatile I/O ports with optional FM board extension
• Ideal for diverse AI applications like Smart City, Retail,
Manufacturing, and more
• Development kit (without chassis SKU) is available for
purchase
Ordering Information
Optional AccessoriesPacking list
PN Model Name NVIDIA Module NVIDIA Module Memory NVIDIA Module eMMC NVMe Expand IO
93-45103-0420 DLAP-211-Orin NX 16GB Orin NX 16GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) N/A
93-45103-0320 DLAP-211-Orin NX 8GB Orin NX 8GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) N/A
93-45103-1310 DLAP-211-Orin Nano 8GB Orin Nano 8GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) N/A
93-45103-1210 DLAP-211-Orin Nano 4GB Orin Nano 4GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) N/A
93-45103-0230 DLAP-211-JNX 16GB Xavier NX 16GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A N/A
93-45103-0050 DLAP-211-JNX Xavier NX 8GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A N/A
93-45103-6010 DLAP-211-JT2 TX2NX 4GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A N/A
93-45103-1020 DLAP-211-Nano Nano 4GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A N/A
93-45103-4220 DLAP-211-Orin NXS 16GB Orin NX 16GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) YES
93-45103-4410 DLAP-211-Orin NXS 8GB Orin NX 8GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) YES
93-45103-5210 DLAP-211-Orin NanoS 8GB Orin Nano 8GB N/A 128GB (pre-installed system) YES
93-45103-4020 DLAP-211-JNXS Xavier NX 8GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A YES
93-45103-5020 DLAP-211-NanoS Nano 4GB 16GB (pre-installed system) N/A YES
PN Description QTY Note
93-45103-XXXX DLAP-211 1 N/A
31-62157-1010-A0 84W, Adapter, 12V/7A,